
    Schedule
Team Coach Team Coach
76'ers Will Mantey Knicks Jessica Rice

Cavaliers Josh Harper III Lakers Lavar Miller
Celtics Brett Chaney Magic Marvin Hammond

Clippers Justin Diaz Pacers Steven White
Grizzlies Edward Rouse Spurs Ronnie Martin

Warriors Nike Eberhart
Date Day Time Gym Guest
6-Jan Mon 6:00 2 Spurs

11-Jan Sat 9:00 2 Pacers
10:00 2 Magic
1:00 2 Warriors

12:00 2 Lakers
1:00 2 Knicks

13-Jan Mon 6:00 2 Clippers
18-Jan Sat 9:00 2 Celtics

10:00 2 Cavaliers
11:00 2 Pacers
12:00 2 Knicks
1:00 2 Grizzlies

22-Jan Wed 6:00 2 Warriors
25-Jan Sat 9:00 2 Spurs

10:00 2 Pacers
11:00 2 76'ers
12:00 2 Lakers
1:00 2 Magic

27-Jan Mon 6:00 2 Grizzlies
1-Feb Sat 9:00 2 Clippers

10:00 2 Knicks
11:00 2 Cavaliers
12:00 2 Celtics
1:00 2 Grizzlies

3-Feb Mon 6:00 2 Clippers
5-Feb Wed 6:00 2 Lakers
8-Feb Sat 9:00 2 Pacers

10:00 2 Magic
11:00 2 Warriors
12:00 2 Spurs
1:00 2 76'ers

10-Feb Mon 6:00 2 Knicks
Cavaliers

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

Picture Day! 
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2025 Winter Basketball
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Date Day Time Gym Guest
15-Feb Sat 9:00 2 Grizzlies

10:00 2 Clippers
11:00 2 Celtics
12:00 2 Magic
1:00 2 Lakers

17-Feb Mon 6:00 2 Cavaliers
19-Feb Wed 6:00 1 76'ers
22-Feb Sat 9:00 2 76'ers

10:00 2 Warriors
11:00 2 Cavaliers
12:00 2 Celtics
1:00 2 Spurs

Revised 12.11.24
**Post Season Tournament: February 24-March 1
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                    Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

76'ers

Spring Baseball/Softball/Soccer Registration January 6-29

Clippers

                Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
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